30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

Pontmegnevezések

Keritéssarok
Utvilla

Ut vége

Utvilla

Lapos mélyedeés D-i vége
Vizesarok kanyar
Ut ENY-i vége
Lapos mélyedés
Keritéssarok

Ut patak talalkozas
K-i metszodés
Metszodeés kanyar
Utkeresztezdés
Patak kanyar
Utkeresztezodés
Mocsar

Vizfolyas kanyar
Utkeresztezddés

K-i metszodés elagazas
Szarazarok elagazas
Szarazarok

Szarazarok kanyar{
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53
56
57
S8
59

Pontmegnevezések

Godor

Metszodés K-i vége
Lapos mélyedes
Metszodés kanyar
Fatonk



